’

CREESEE LGSy

(E1ELL)

| -

TR 294F FE

MSIATEOEN B 57 aB ka2 pes



HMAFEROREEICONT

1 FEEDEREA
(1) —fREZE - EHERIAEEXEENI00AUTIFEREN
SEAUTOERENRET HRBELFER

(2) BB oo ERERTAREENI00ANTHEANDERE
MIEBAZBAORFERENRET DEBERAILFEER

(3) #& 4F -ooeeeee —REREMFERLDOGF

2 BERBOLEIIOVTIE, BHLE (FAREIYIETELTLS0
. AHERROFEN—BLENEEHH S,



F1R—1 AR (FEEER - A B
P % 2N F REE] CEE R -
moA i R TR moA i R ERER

7 JG3 JG3 A A A
4 2 4 JE 3,669 0 3,669 32,494 0 32,494
4 3 4 JE 33 5 3,697 3,858 214 36,138
4 4 4 JE 10 21 3,686 2,610 57 38,691
4 5 4 JE 12 62 3,636 2,497 167 41,021
4 6 4 JE 13 86 3,563 2,244 712 42,553
4 7 JE 18 220 3,361 1,716 1,158 43,111
4 8 4 JE 8 24 3,345 1,783 1,357 43,537
4 9 M JE 14 18 3,341 1,723 1,752 43,508
5 0 4 & 11 22 3,330 1,348 1,317 43,539
5 1 4 & 5 6 3,329 1,255 1,321 43,473
5 2 4F E 3 13 3,319 1,224 1,306 43,391
5 3 4 & 4 53 3,270 1,065 1,325 43,131
5 4 F E 5 70 3,205 801 1,257 42,675
5 5 4 & 2 76 3,131 932 1,320 42,287
5 6 F & 1 201 2,931 874 1,251 41,910
5 7 F E 1 2 2,930 830 1,090 41,650
5 8 4 & 2 1 2,931 827 961 41,516
59 F E 6 5 2,932 696 1,094 41,118
6 0 44 J 2 27 2,907 587 1,253 40,452
6 1 F & 4 40 2,871 813 1,054 40,211
6 2 4 0 36 2,835 792 1,159 39,844
6 3 F & 3 49 2,789 855 829 39,870
Jt B 2 45 2,746 701 862 39,709
2 0 12 2,734 603 895 39,417
3 FE 4 18 2,720 650 919 39,148
4 FJE 2 9 2,713 637 905 38,880
5 M & 0 10 2,703 605 843 38,642
6 4 S 1 7 2,697 476 928 38,190
7T HE 0 10 2,687 436 914 37,712
8 i 0 10 2,677 386 1,260 36,838
9 4 1 9 2,669 414 985 36,267
1 0 % E 1 24 2,646 403 894 35,776
11 4 JF 1 14 2,633 387 867 35,296
1 2 F 3 7 2,629 362 768 34,890
1 3 & [E 1 9 2,621 289 784 34,395
1 4 4 JF 0 37 2,584 278 743 33,930
1 5 4 JF 1 31 2,554 296 711 33,515
1 6 4 JF 0 12 2,542 220 579 33,156
1 7 4 JE 9 9 2,542 194 451 32,899
1 8 4 & 1 8 2,535 183 380 32,702
1 9 4 JF 1 18 2,518 205 683 32,224
2 0 4 E 1 23 2,496 164 3,391 28,997
2 1 4 E 0 49 2,447 155 4,966 24,186
2 2 4F E 1 8 2,440 156 8,133 16,209
2 3 4 E 2 23 2,419 148 362 15,995
2 4 F E 0 32 2,387 144 230 15,909
2 5 F K 1 354 2,034 142 222 15,829
2 6 F E 1 17 2,018 137 182 15,784
2 7 FE 2 47 1,973 134 184 15,734
2 8 4 E 0 38 1,935 131 158 15,707
2 9 F E 0 44 1,891 127 620 15,214
294 4 A 0 32 1,903 36 9 15,734
294 5 A 0 0 1,903 19 13 15,740
294 6 A 0 0 1,903 5 117 15,628
294 T7H 0 4 1,899 1 127 15,502
294 8 AH 0 5 1,894 0 122 15,380
294 9 A 0 3 1,891 2 56 15,326
294 10AH 0 0 1,891 12 25 15,313
294 11H 0 0 1,891 22 37 15,298
204 12H 0 0 1,891 14 22 15,290
30 1H 0 0 1,891 8 20 15,278
304 2H 0 0 1,891 0 24 15,254
304 3H 0 0 1,891 8 48 15,214
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1 7 1 1 1 5
4 2 4 E 3,658 0 3,658 11 0 11
4 3 F E 29 5 3,682 4 0 15
4 4 F E 10 21 3,671 0 0 15
4 5 4 E 12 61 3,622 0 1 14
4 6 4 E 13 86 3,549 0 0 14
4 7 FE 18 220 3,347 0 0 14
4 8 M E 8 24 3,331 0 0 14
4 9 £ E 14 18 3,327 0 0 14
5 0 4 & 11 22 3,316 0 0 14
5 1 4 5 6 3,315 0 0 14
5 2 4F ¥ 3 13 3,305 0 0 14
5 3 4 E 4 53 3,256 0 0 14
5 4 4F JE 5 68 3,193 0 2 12
5 5 4 & 2 75 3,120 0 1 11
5 6 F & 1 201 2,920 0 0 11
5 7 4 JiE 1 2 2,919 0 0 11
5 8 4 JE 2 1 2,920 0 0 11
5 9 4 6 5 2,921 0 0 11
6 0 F & 2 27 2,896 0 0 11
6 1 4 4 40 2,860 0 0 11
6 2 F 0 36 2,824 0 0 11
6 3 &F E 3 49 2,778 0 0 11
ot F B 2 45 2,735 0 0 11
2 O 0 12 2,723 0 0 11
3 4 18 2,709 0 0 11
4 2 9 2,702 0 0 11
5 & 0 10 2,692 0 0 11
6 4 B 1 7 2,686 0 0 11
7 E 0 10 2,676 0 0 11
8 £ JE 0 10 2,666 0 0 11
9 £ B 1 9 2,658 0 0 11
1 0 4 & 1 24 2,635 0 0 11
11 4 & 1 13 2,623 0 1 10
1 2 F E 3 6 2,620 0 1 9
1 3 & E 0 8 2,612 1 1 9
1 4 F E 0 37 2,575 0 0 9
1 5 4 & 1 26 2,550 0 0 9
1 6 4 &E 0 12 2,538 0 0 9
17 & F 3 9 2,532 1 0 10
1 8 & & 1 8 2,525 0 0 10
19 & F 1 18 2,508 0 0 10
2 0 4 JE 1 23 2,486 0 0 10
2 1 4 0 48 2,438 0 1 9
2 2 F E 1 8 2,431 0 0 9
2 3 4FE JE 2 23 2,410 0 0 9
2 4 4 JfE 0 30 2,380 0 2 7
2 5 4 & 1 354 2,027 0 0 7
2 6 F E 1 17 2,011 0 0 7
2 7 F JE 2 46 1,967 0 1 6
2 8 4 JiE 0 38 1,929 0 0 6
2 9 F 0 44 1,885 0 0 6
294 4 A 0 32 1,897 0 0 6
294 5 A 0 0 1,897 0 0 6
294 6 H 0 0 1,897 0 0 6
294 T7AH 0 4 1,893 0 0 6
294 8 H 0 5 1,888 0 0 6
294 9 A 0 3 1,885 0 0 6
294E 10 0 0 1,885 0 0 6
294 11H 0 0 1,885 0 0 6
204E 124 0 0 1,885 0 0 6
30 1A 0 0 1,885 0 0 6
304E  2H 0 0 1,885 0 0 6
304 3 A 0 0 1,885 0 0 6
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18 11 0 0 11 3 11 257

i 25 0 1 24 0 3 152

T 32 0 2 30 4 14 151

b4 39 0 0 39 4 18 367

H 34 0 0 34 9 7 390

iz 50 0 0 50 2 15 365

15 77 0 3 74 0 14 319

X 63 0 0 63 3 10 218

A 41 0 0 41 2 9 257

5] 33 0 1 32 1 4 149

* 41 0 0 41 0 7 297

T 3 39 0 0 39 2 9 222
H I 10 0 0 10 0 6 64
fif JI 14 0 0 14 0 3 99
<) ) 86 0 1 85 11 20 400
B (L 20 0 0 20 0 8 171
e )1 46 0 2 44 3 19 355
& It 39 0 0 39 2 7 140
(L Al 21 0 0 21 1 8 109
oS iy 87 0 2 85 6 18 442
53 B 56 0 0 56 1 6 279
i lif] 26 0 0 26 6 15 332
% il 58 0 1 57 1 11 525
= i 37 0 0 37 0 5 228
1% “ 55 0 2 53 5 11 348
o il 51 0 1 50 7 53 1,154
X P 18 0 0 18 1 5 187
I JEE 86 0 1 85 27 142 2,538
= B 49 0 3 46 0 3 235
gl (L 21 0 0 21 0 5 155
5 i) 24 0 1 23 0 5 102
15 43 0 4 39 1 4 126
[i] 80 0 1 79 1 25 422
Jis 54 0 0 54 13 40 830
(L 55 0 4 51 1 5 318
& 31 0 0 31 0 3 64
& 16 0 1 15 0 1 112
g 50 0 0 50 2 12 317
= 18 0 0 18 1 12 224
& 74 0 2 72 0 16 681
1 39 0 2 37 7 13 291
& 24 0 1 23 0 6 98
RE 13 0 0 13 0 5 114
K 36 0 1 35 0 0 233
‘= 39 0 3 36 0 3 142
eI 70 0 4 66 0 4 228
i 4 0 0 4 0 0 7
1,935 0 44 1,891 127 620| 15,214
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TH M TH TH M TH
1 9 4 & 120,756 12,949,482 113,813 11,845,383 6,942 1,104,099
2 0 F & 105,377 13,054,860 103,077 11,948,461 2,299 1,106,398
2 1 % E 98,362 13,153,222 94,669 12,043,131 3,692 1,110,090
2 2 % E 88,709 13,241,931 86,238 12,129,369 2,471 1,112,562
2 3 E 86,690 13,328,622 84,380 12,213,749 2,310 1,114,872
2 4 % E 83,910 13,412,533 81,782 12,295,532 2,128 1,117,000
2 5 % 72,567 13,485,100 69,873 12,365,405 2,694 1,119,694
2 6 72,030 13,557,130 69,887 12,435,293 2,142 1,121,837
2 7 E 69,096 13,626,226 67,078 12,502,371 2,017 1,123,854
2 8 F & 68,690 13,694,917 66,668 12,569,040 2,022 1,125,876
2 9 M E 66,127 13,761,045 64,231 12,633,272 1,896 1,127,772
294 4 H 21,602 13,716,519 19,706 12,588,746 1,896 1,127,772
294 5 H 25,708 13,742,228 25,708 12,614,455 - 1,127,772
294 6 H 6,141 13,748,369 6,141 12,620,596 - 1,127,772
294 7H 2,548 13,750,917 2,548 12,623,144 - 1,127,772
294 8 A 2,932 13,753,850 2,932 12,626,077 - 1,127,772
294 9H 144 13,753,994 144 12,626,221 - 1,127,772
294 10H 525 13,754,520 525 12,626,747 - 1,127,772
294 11H 866 13,755,387 866 12,627,614 - 1,127,772
294 12H 548 13,755,936 548 12,628,163 - 1,127,772
304 14 - 13,755,936 - 12,628,163 - 1,127,772
304 2H 2,684 13,758,620 2,684 12,630,847 - 1,127,772
304 3H 2,424 13,761,045 2,424 12,633,272 - 1,127,772
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MEFESL| = ]
TH
i & & 729
= Fe 793
a F 2,514
= 17 2,613
N M 4,939
il i 4,328
fa = 1,144
xR 174 1,311
L] R 4,697
i 5 453
1% * 221
¥ = 1,135
[ R -
m o= ) 500
E9]) i 3,796
= il 483
a n 2,907
=2 FF 198
L 3 292
& g7 2,032
5 B 1,166
&% fit] 2,011
= yall 576
= ] 409
71 =1 1,281
R B 3,535
X W 890
B E 10,258
= B 569
M T W 212
5 B 125
= i 475
fif] W 417
& = 2,437
i A 373
/E l% —_
& Jn 74
= & 870
= pall 1,250
fa fit] 294
% = 2,543
pis L 571
AE i 144
X 2 -
= 5 -
B IR B 180
i e 360
= F 66,127
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1 9 # & 668 511,510 651 493,513 50 17,996
2 0 #F JZ 750 470,226 687 441,855 96 28,371
2 1 # E 2,186 557,552 1,981 522,010 264 35,042
2 2 F FE 1,809 450,933 1,674 421,791 201 29,142
2 3 H E 3958 324,416 344 305,253 32 19,163
2 4 5 F 231 227,448 225 213,876 20 13,572
2 5 H JE 208 220,022 205 217,064 12 2,958
2 6 H JE 178 216,753 172 208,965 12 7,787
2 7 £ E 180 230,752 173 222,587 13 8,164
2 8 H JE 149 161,357 141 149,866 18 11,491
2 9 #F F 526 188,641 471 182,387 70 6,254
294 4 9 3,991 9 3,591 0 0
294 5/ 13 22,902 13 22,902 0 0
294 64 78 40,190 71 38,849 13 1,340
294 7TH 122 27,147 108 26,146 17 1,000
294 8/ 120 15,423 101 14,340 21 1,083
294 9H o6 16,862 20 16,574 8 287
294 104 25 15,394 22 14,674 4 719
294 11H 38 11,582 36 10,169 2 1,413
294 124 14 6,951 12 6,671 2 280
304 1/ 20 8,982 18 8,903 2 79
304 24 16 12,371 16 12,371 0 0
304 3H 15 7,241 15 7,192 1 49
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54,826
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